
Debtor's Name.

Mayliew, Ireseus

Heiidriks, Alfred

Graham, Charles

Levy, Barnard

Lewis, Harris

Welch, Frederick Albert -...

Luttman, Edward

Surithard, Henry, and
Smithard, Edward

(trading as H. Smithard
and Son)

Smithard, Henry

Smithard, Edward

Wovenden, Henry (trading
as VVovenden and Co.)

Huntley, John Swan

Cheetham, Arthur

Denman, Arthur

Address.

. .
Nutfield, Hampton Wick, Middlesex \

Newhavcu, Sussex

78, St. Mary's-road, G-arston, Lancashire

30 and 32, South Castle-street, 78A, Bold-street,
and 58, Catherine-street, all in Liverpool

36, Park-place 'and 26, Great George-street, Liver-
pool

43 and 45, Wellington-street, Luton, Bedfordshire ...

60, Albion-street and 119 and 121, Lewis-street,
Miles Platting, Lancashire

381, Oldhanx-road, Manchester
3, William-terrace, Harpurhey, Manchester
518, Oldham-road and 68, Ashton New-road, both
in Manchester, and 167, Regent-road, Salford, all
in Lancashire

38.1 , Oldham-road, Manchester

3, William-terrace, Harpurhey, Manchester

Springfield Works, .Sale, and 7, School-road, Sale,
Cheshire

45, Sheldon-street, Clayton-street, and Western-
road, all in Jarrow-on-Tyne, and West-street,
Gateshead, all in county of Durham

31, Saint Ann's Well-road, Nottingham

The Fish Market, and now lodging at 53, Carter-
gate, both in Nottingham

Description.

• V

Stockbroker's Clerk
*

Solicitor . . .

Grocer and Provision Dealer ...

Jeweller and Watchmaker

Picture Frame Manufacturer ...

Straw Hat Manufacturer

Baker and Corn and Flour
Dealer

G-rocers

Grocer

Grocer

Aerated Water Manufacturer
and Chemist and Druggist

Tobacconist and Dealer in
Fancy Goods

Ironmonger ...

Fish Salesman

Court.

Kingston, Surrey ...

Lewes and East-
bourne

Liverpool

Liverpool

Liverpool

Luton

Manchester

Manchester ...

Manchester ...

Manchester ...

Manchester ...

Newcastle-on-Tyne. . .

Nottingham

Nottingham

No.

18

39

43

•14

7

21

20

20

20

22

20

30

29

Date of
Meeting.

May 16, 1884 ...

May 19 1884

May 19, 1884 ...

May 20, 1884 ...

May 20, 1884 ...

May 17, 1884 ...
'•-

May 20, 1884 ...

May 20, 1884 ...

May 20, 1884 ...

May 20, 1884 ...

May 21, 1884 ...

May 20, 1884 ...

May 16,. 1884 ...

May 19, 1884 ...

Hour.

11 A.M.

2.30 P.M.

3 P.M.

2P.M.

3 P.M.

11.30 A.M.

12.30 P.M.

11.30 A.M.

11.45 A.M.

12 noon

11.30 A.M.

12 noon

12 noon

11 A.M.

Place.

28 and 29, St. Swithin's-lanc,
London, E.G.

Chambers Commerce Ghccip-
side, London

The Offices of the Official
Receiver, Lisbon-buildings,
Victoria-street, Liverpool

Offices of the Official Receiver,
Lisbon-buildings, Victoria-
street, Liverpool

The Offices of the Official
Receiver, Lisbon-buildings,
Victoria-street, Liverpool

George Hotel, George-street,
Luton

The Official Receiver's Offices,
Ogdeivs - chambers, Bridge-
street, Manchester

The Official Receiver's Offices,
Ogclen's - chambers, Bridge-
street, Manchester

The Official Receiver's Offices,
Ogdeu's - chambers, Bridge-
street, Manchester

The Official Receiver's Offices,
Ogrlen's- chambers, Bridge-
street, Manchester

The official Receiver's Offices,
Ogden's- chambers, Bridge-
street, Manchester

Offices of the Official Receiver,
County-chambers, Westgate-
road, Newcastle-on-Tyne

Official Receiver's Offices,
Exchange-walk, Nottingham

Official Receiver's Offices,
Exchange-walk, Nottingham
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