Debtor's Name.	Address.	Description.	Court.	No.	Date of Meeting.	Hour.	Place.
Mayhew, Ireæus	Nutfield, Hampton Wick, Middlesex	Stockbroker's Clerk	Kingston, Surrey	18	May 16, 1884	11 <b>д.</b> м.	28 and 29, St. Swithin's-lanc, London, E.C.
Hendriks, Alfred	Newhaven, Sussex	Solicitor	Lewes and East- bourne	3	May 19, 1884	2.30 p.m.	Chambers Commerce, Cheap- side, London
Sraham, Charles	78, St. Mary's-road, Garston, Lancashire	Grocer and Provision Dealer	Liverpool	39	May 19, 1884	3 р.м.	The Offices of the Official Receiver, Lisbon-buildings, Victoria-street, Liverpool
Levy, Barnard	30 and 32, South Castle-street, 78A, Bold-street, and 53, Catherine-street, all in Liverpool	Jeweller and Watchmaker	Liverpool	43	May <sup>-</sup> 20, 1884	2 P.M.	Offices of the Official Receiver, Lisbon-buildings, Victoria- street, Liverpool
Lewis, Harris	36, Park-place and 26, Great George-street, Liver- pool	Picture Frame Manufacturer	Liverpool	44	May 20, 1884	3 <b>P.M.</b>	The Offices of the Official Receiver, Lisbon-buildings, Victoria-street, Liverpool
Welch, Frederick Albert	43 and 45, Wellington-street, Luton, Bedfordshire	Straw Hat Manufacturer	Luton	7	May 17, 1884	11.30 д.м.	George Hotel, George-street, Luton
Luttman, Edward	60, Albion-street and 119 and 121, Lewis-street, Miles Platting, Lancashire	Baker and Corn and Flour Dealer	Manchester	21	May 20, 1884	12.30 р.м.	The Official Receiver's Offices, Ogden's - chambers, Bridge- street, Manchester
Smithard, Henry, and Smithard, Edward (trading as H. Smithard and Son)	381, Oldham-road, Manchester	Grocers	Manchester	20	May 20, 1884	11.30 a.m.	The Official Receiver's Offices, Ogden's - chambers, Bridge- street, Manchester
imithard, Henry	381, Oldham-road, Manchester	Grocer	Manchester	20	May 20, 1884	11.45 <b>A.M.</b>	The Official Receiver's Offices, Ogden's-chambers, Bridge- street, Manchester
mithard, Edward	3, William-torrace, Harpurhey, Manchester	Grocer	Manchester	20	May 20, 1884	12 noon	The Official Receiver's Offices, Ogden's-chambers, Bridge-
Wovenden, Henry (trading as Wovenden and Co.)	Springfield Works, Sale, and 7, School-road, Sale, Cheshire	Aërated Water Manufacturer and Chemist and Druggist	Manchester	22	May 21, 1884	11.30 а.м.	street, Manchester The Official Receiver's Offices, Ogden's chambers, Bridge-
Huntley, John Swan	45, Sheldon-street, Clayton-street, and Western- road, all in Jarrow-on-Tyne, and West-street, Gateshead, all in county of Durham	Tobacconist and Dealer in Fancy Goods	Newcastle-on-Tyne	20	May 20, 1884	12 noon	street, Manchester Offices of the Official Receiver, County-chambers, Westgate-
beetham, Arthur	31, Saint Ann's Well-road, Nottingham	Ironmonger	Nottingham	30	May 16, 1884	12 noon	road, Newcastle-on-Tyne Official Receiver's Offices,
Denman, Arthur	The Fish Market, and now lodging at 53, Carter- gate, both in Nottingham	Fish Salesman	Nottingham	29	May 19, 1884	11 а.м.	Exchange-walk, Nottingham Official Receiver's Offices, Exchange-walk, Nottingham

.

: .

ł

|

THE LONDON GAZETTE, MAY 9, 1884.

2113